School of Planning & Architecture, New Delhi(Round 1)

Gender

Academic Program Name

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank

Closing Rank
205
47
207
261
158
37
263
12
107
188
114
22




School of Planning & Architecture, New Delhi (Round 2)

Academic Program Name

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Quota
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

3
1
27
76
9
11
57
12
85
156
24
19

238
47
328
380
172
45
412
12
189
358
153
85




School of Planning & Architecture, New Delhi(Round 3)

Academic Program Name

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

156
24
19

238
47

339
380
172
48

435
12

217
498
153
120




School of Planning & Architecture, New Delhi(Round 4)

Academic Program Name

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank

156
24
19

Closing Rank
238
47
339
380
172
48
435
12
217
550
153
120




Academic Program Name

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

School of Planning & Architecture, New Delhi(Round 5)

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank

194
156
24
19

Closing Rank
238
47
339
380
172
48
435
12
256
594
153
120




