School of Planning & Architecture, New Delhi(Round 1)						
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3	205	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1	47	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	27	207	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	62	261	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	9	158	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	12	37	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13	263	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	12	12	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	69	107	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	81	188	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	24	114	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	16	22	

School of Planning & Architecture, New Delhi (Round 2)						
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3	238	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1	47	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	27	328	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	76	380	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	9	172	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	11	45	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57	412	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	12	12	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	85	189	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	156	358	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	24	153	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	19	85	

School	of Planning & A	Architecture, New Del	hi(Round 3)		
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3	238
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1	47
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	27	339
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	76	380
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	9	172
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	12	48
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57	435
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	12	12
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	85	217
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	156	498
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	24	153
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	19	120

School of Planning & Architecture, New Delhi(Round 4)						
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3	238	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1	47	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	27	339	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	76	380	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	9	172	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	12	48	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57	435	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	12	12	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	85	217	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	156	550	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	24	153	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	19	120	

School of Planning & Architecture, New Delhi(Round 5)						
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3	238	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1	47	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	27	339	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	76	380	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	9	172	
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	12	48	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57	435	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	12	12	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	194	256	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	156	594	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	24	153	
Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	19	120	